
Pachet fructe,legume

I.D.: 56961221

Data publicarii	14.05.21	Coduri CPV	03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 986,89 RON - 986,89 RON

Descriere: 1 MORCOVI CAL I KG 27.100 4.9900 135.232 USTUROI CAL I KG 0.500 29.0000 14.503 BANANE CAL I BAX 2.000 180.0000 360.004 CARTOF ALBI KG 25.000 2.3000 57.505 GULII CAL I B 20.000 4.9900 99.806 CASTRAVETI FABIO CAL I KG 6.300 7.9900 50.347 CEAPA ALBA CAL I KG 7.900 3.9900 31.528 MERE ROSII KG 42.500 5.6000 238.00
